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199509190002
61641

09/19/1995
03:12:57

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
PERFORMAN
CE MORT
CORP

18 79 199509190002
61631

Lot#:70
Book:18 Pg:79
Desc:1995-
26163

199509130002
53751

09/13/1995
08:29:22

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCDOW,
LARRY P

12 90 Lot#:7 Book:12
Pg:90

199509150002
56911

09/15/1995
08:38:18

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GERMAN,
CURTIS L

12 50 Lot#:102 Blk:1
Book:12 Pg:50
Desc:UNIT 102
BLDG 1 THE
GABLES
CONDO

199509280002
72661

09/28/1995
09:09:23

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EDWARDS,
ORVILLE


